
Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI
TUESDAY, APRIL 4, 2023

April 4, 2023 General Municipal
April 4, 2023 General Municipal Final Official Results

Date: 4/10/2023
Time: 9:36:54 AM CDT

Page 1/48

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDEN COUNTY SALES TAX

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1082 126 11.65% 1082 125 80 64.00% 45 36.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2616 320 12.23% 2616 312 223 71.47% 89 28.53%
CAMDENTON 2 2609 256 9.81% 2609 252 181 71.83% 71 28.17%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96% 2951 290 200 68.97% 90 31.03%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1170 164 14.02% 1170 165 99 60.00% 66 40.00%
DECATURVILLE 1312 190 14.48% 1312 186 134 72.04% 52 27.96%
FREEDOM 2218 68 3.07% 2218 67 46 68.66% 21 31.34%
GREENVIEW 0 152 - 0 152 111 73.03% 41 26.97%
HILLHOUSE 506 41 8.10% 506 41 23 56.10% 18 43.90%
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 4142 689 489 70.97% 200 29.03%
LINN CREEK 1573 190 12.08% 1573 189 144 76.19% 45 23.81%
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 1797 242 142 58.68% 100 41.32%
MONTREAL 530 57 10.75% 530 55 31 56.36% 24 43.64%
OSAGE BEACH 1,2,3 0 501 - 0 498 352 70.68% 146 29.32%
ROACH 1321 156 11.81% 1321 153 113 73.86% 40 26.14%
STOUTLAND 634 24 3.79% 634 24 13 54.17% 11 45.83%
SUNNYSLOPE 394 53 13.45% 394 50 33 66.00% 17 34.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1778 127 7.14% 1778 124 81 65.32% 43 34.68%
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 204 119 58.33% 85 41.67%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 358 269 75.14% 89 24.86%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 26633 4176 2883 69.04% 1293 30.96%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

SCHOOL OF THE OSAGE BOARD MEMBERS

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ALISON
SCHNEIDER

R. TODD
MILLER JOYCE BUSH

KELLY
FRISELLA

CARRIE
HUNSADER
ANDERSON

ETHAN
SHACKELFOR
D

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 4142 1774 337 19.00% 350 19.73% 206 11.61% 260 14.66% 342 19.28% 279 15.73%
OSAGE BEACH 1,2,3 0 501 - 0 54 13 24.07% 10 18.52% 5 9.26% 7 12.96% 9 16.67% 10 18.52%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 101 17 16.83% 17 16.83% 16 15.84% 12 11.88% 18 17.82% 21 20.79%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 4142 1929 367 19.03% 377 19.54% 227 11.77% 279 14.46% 369 19.13% 310 16.07%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

MACKS CREEK R-V SCHOOL BOARD

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MICHAEL
PARRACK

SCOTT
GOULD

SARA BETH
STOUFER LIZ STONER

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1082 126 11.65% 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 0 553 89 16.09% 163 29.48% 124 22.42% 177 32.01%
ROACH 1321 156 11.81% 0 41 8 19.51% 10 24.39% 12 29.27% 11 26.83%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 36 7 19.44% 8 22.22% 10 27.78% 11 30.56%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 630 104 16.51% 181 28.73% 146 23.17% 199 31.59%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

Jurisdiction Wide
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86%
ABSENTEE - 366 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89%
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HICKORY COUNTY R-I SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

EMIL
EDWARDS

BRETT
HARRISON TROY PINON

SHANE
STOKES

DAVID
JOHNSON

DAN
WALLACE

DONNIE
MOREHEAD

MEREDITH
PHILLIPS

Jurisdiction Wide
MACKS CREEK 1797 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 1797 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS THREE YEAR TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

SHANNON
HODGES CODY NOELL

RYAN
WILLIAMS

LaRESSA
CLINE

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1082 126 11.65% 0 211 52 24.64% 52 24.64% 53 25.12% 54 25.59%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1170 164 14.02% 1170 394 108 27.41% 99 25.13% 113 28.68% 74 18.78%
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 0 20 4 20.00% 5 25.00% 10 50.00% 1 5.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 35 10 28.57% 8 22.86% 6 17.14% 11 31.43%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 1170 660 174 26.36% 164 24.85% 182 27.58% 140 21.21%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV
SCHOOL BOARD
DIRECTORS ONE YEAR
TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

IRENE MAUSS

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1082 126 11.65% 0 69 69 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1170 164 14.02% 1170 140 140 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 0 7 7 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 13 13 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 1170 229 229 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDENTON R-III SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes TROY RISNER

TIMOTHY
"THE
WALRUS"

MICHELLE
(SHELLEY)
CREED

CALLIE
HENZE

BRYAN PAUL
FERA

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1082 126 11.65% 1082 82 19 23.17% 16 19.51% 19 23.17% 15 18.29% 13 15.85%
CAMDENTON 1 2616 320 12.23% 2616 792 146 18.43% 172 21.72% 140 17.68% 158 19.95% 176 22.22%
CAMDENTON 2 2609 256 9.81% 2609 635 128 20.16% 139 21.89% 116 18.27% 128 20.16% 124 19.53%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96% 2951 720 134 18.61% 163 22.64% 137 19.03% 132 18.33% 154 21.39%
DECATURVILLE 1312 190 14.48% 1312 474 104 21.94% 103 21.73% 87 18.35% 85 17.93% 95 20.04%
FREEDOM 2218 68 3.07% 616 162 35 21.60% 25 15.43% 31 19.14% 37 22.84% 34 20.99%
GREENVIEW 0 152 - 0 361 80 22.16% 58 16.07% 78 21.61% 75 20.78% 70 19.39%
LINN CREEK 1573 190 12.08% 1573 479 98 20.46% 90 18.79% 101 21.09% 99 20.67% 91 19.00%
MONTREAL 530 57 10.75% 0 108 28 25.93% 13 12.04% 22 20.37% 26 24.07% 19 17.59%
OSAGE BEACH 1,2,3 0 501 - 0 1109 210 18.94% 256 23.08% 225 20.29% 214 19.30% 204 18.39%
ROACH 1321 156 11.81% 1321 350 80 22.86% 61 17.43% 74 21.14% 71 20.29% 64 18.29%
SUNNYSLOPE 394 53 13.45% 394 122 24 19.67% 22 18.03% 25 20.49% 28 22.95% 23 18.85%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1778 127 7.14% 1778 329 67 20.36% 53 16.11% 83 25.23% 80 24.32% 46 13.98%
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 468 99 21.15% 89 19.02% 105 22.44% 93 19.87% 82 17.52%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 675 137 20.30% 121 17.93% 148 21.93% 145 21.48% 124 18.37%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 16252 6866 1389 20.23% 1381 20.11% 1391 20.26% 1386 20.19% 1319 19.21%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

RICHLAND R-IV SCHOOL BOARD THREE YEAR TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BRUCE
GOODRICH

JORDAN
WALTERS

BARBARA
WARREN

Jurisdiction Wide
FREEDOM 2218 68 3.07% 1602 6 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 2 33.33%
HILLHOUSE 506 41 8.10% 0 91 31 34.07% 28 30.77% 32 35.16%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 13 4 30.77% 4 30.77% 5 38.46%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 1602 110 37 33.64% 34 30.91% 39 35.45%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

RICHLAND R-IV SCHOOL BOARD TWO YEAR
TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

TERRY
BARLOR

Bart Warren
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
FREEDOM 2218 68 3.07% 1602 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
HILLHOUSE 506 41 8.10% 0 33 11 33.33% 22 66.67%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 1602 40 14 35.00% 26 65.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

RICHLAND R-IV SCHOOL
BOARD ONE YEAR TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

WARREN
POWELL

Jurisdiction Wide
FREEDOM 2218 68 3.07% 1602 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 506 41 8.10% 0 33 33 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 5 5 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 1602 40 40 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

MACKS CREEK PWSD 1 DIRECTOR THREE
YEAR TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

STEVE
BIRKNER

Deryl Osborn
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 0 82 31 37.80% 51 62.20%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 82 31 37.80% 51 62.20%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

MACKS CREEK PWSD 1 DIRECTOR TWO YEAR TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Brody Kinney
(WI)

Chris Bothwell
(WI)

Hunter
Thompson
(WI)

Lynn Hunt
(WI)

Jerry Palmer
(WI)

Josh Kingston
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 0 47 40 85.11% 3 6.38% 1 2.13% 1 2.13% 1 2.13% 1 2.13%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 47 40 85.11% 3 6.38% 1 2.13% 1 2.13% 1 2.13% 1 2.13%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDEN COUNTY PUBLIC WATER DIST 4 SUB DIST 4

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Mac McNally
(WI)

Roy Shelton
(WI)

Chris Kreger
(WI)

William J Meier
(WI)

Bob Yelkin
(WI)

Benny Walker
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 0 7 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 2 28.57% 1 14.29% 1 14.29%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 7 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 2 28.57% 1 14.29% 1 14.29%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDEN COUNTY PUBLIC
WATER DIST 4 SUB DIST 5

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

HARRELL
DRYDEN

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 4142 106 106 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 5 5 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 4142 111 111 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

NORTHWEST FPD QUESTION #1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1082 126 11.65% 1082 97 64 65.98% 33 34.02%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1170 164 14.02% 0 118 89 75.42% 29 24.58%
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 1797 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 2879 239 166 69.46% 73 30.54%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAM-MO AMBULANCE SUB-DIST 1
DIRECTOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KENNETH
"RON" RILEY

RUTH A.
NEIMAN

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1082 126 11.65% 0 98 61 62.24% 37 37.76%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1170 164 14.02% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 -
GREENVIEW 0 152 - 0 64 42 65.62% 22 34.38%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 13 5 38.46% 8 61.54%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 176 109 61.93% 67 38.07%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAM-MO AMBULANCE SUB-
DIST 4 DIRECTOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

THOMAS B.
ROOF

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1778 127 7.14% 1778 98 98 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 14 14 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 1778 112 112 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDEN COUNTY
AMBULANCE DIST SUB-DIST
2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DON
BARRETT

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 1 2616 320 12.23% 0 49 49 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96% 2951 32 32 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1312 190 14.48% 0 42 42 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1797 249 13.86% 1797 63 63 100.00%
ROACH 1321 156 11.81% 1321 98 98 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 394 53 13.45% 394 37 37 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 43 43 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 6463 364 364 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDEN COUNTY AMBULANCE DIST SUB-
DIST 5

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

GARY R.
CHANCE

JAMEE
RUGEN

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 1 2616 320 12.23% 2616 101 41 40.59% 60 59.41%
CAMDENTON 2 2609 256 9.81% 2609 87 31 35.63% 56 64.37%
DECATURVILLE 1312 190 14.48% 1312 0 0 - 0 -
FREEDOM 2218 68 3.07% 616 49 23 46.94% 26 53.06%
LINN CREEK 1573 190 12.08% 0 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
MONTREAL 530 57 10.75% 0 24 3 12.50% 21 87.50%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 21 7 33.33% 14 66.67%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 7153 286 107 37.41% 179 62.59%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 2 2609 256 9.81%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96%
ABSENTEE - 366 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89%
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CAMDENTON SPECIAL ROAD COMMISSIONER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Bob Basker
(WI) John Fay  (WI)

Bill Jeffries
(WI)

Dave Black
(WI)

Carol Straw
(WI)

Kevin Burns
(WI)

Justin
Davenport
(WI) Pat Wolfe  (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 2 0 16 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 2 12.50%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 0 16 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 2 12.50%
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CAMDENTON SPECIAL ROAD COMMISSIONER

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

Kerry Daniels
(WI)

Matt McKinnon
(WI) Eric Miller  (WI)

Richard Suba
(WI)

John Ruiz  (WI) William Braun
(WI)

Tristan
Enemark  (WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 2 0 16 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
ABSENTEE 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 0 16 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25% 1 6.25%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDENTON MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOHN D.
McNABB

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 1 2616 320 12.23% 0 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2609 256 9.81% 0 64 64 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96% 0 99 99 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 17 17 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 180 180 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDENTON ALDERMAN
WARD 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes ERIC FAES

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 2 2609 256 9.81% 0 62 62 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 10 10 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 72 72 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDENTON ALDERMAN
WARD 2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BRENDA
WEIR

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 1 2616 320 12.23% 0 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96% 0 45 45 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 2 2 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 47 47 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDENTON ALDERMAN
WARD 3

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MARK B.
ANDERSON

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96% 0 52 52 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 5 5 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 57 57 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CAMDENTON CITY SALES TAX

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 1 2616 320 12.23% 0 0 0 - 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2609 256 9.81% 0 87 58 66.67% 29 33.33%
CAMDENTON 3 & HHT 2951 294 9.96% 0 133 85 63.91% 48 36.09%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 29 20 68.97% 9 31.03%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 249 163 65.46% 86 34.54%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

OSAGE BEACH ALDERMAN
WARD 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOHN
ROBERT
"BOB"

Jurisdiction Wide
OSAGE BEACH 1,2,3 0 501 - 0 43 43 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 4 4 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 47 47 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

OSAGE BEACH ALDERMAN WARD 2

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

TYLER
BECKER

JUSTIN
HOFFMAN

Jurisdiction Wide
OSAGE BEACH 1,2,3 0 501 - 0 144 55 38.19% 89 61.81%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 9 5 55.56% 4 44.44%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 153 60 39.22% 93 60.78%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

OSAGE BEACH ALDERMAN
WARD 3

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RICHARD
ROSS

Jurisdiction Wide
OSAGE BEACH 1,2,3 0 501 - 0 80 80 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 4 4 100.00%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 84 84 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

OSAGE BEACH CITY SALES TAX QUESTION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
OSAGE BEACH 1,2,3 0 501 - 0 334 248 74.25% 86 25.75%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 18 12 66.67% 6 33.33%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 352 260 73.86% 92 26.14%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LAURIE MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes HUGH SMITH

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 1 1 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 1 1 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LAURIE ALDERMAN WARD 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

PAMELA
FOLKER

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 1 1 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 1 1 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LAURIE CITY SALES TAX TWO PERCENT
QUESTION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 1 0 - 1 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 1 0 - 1 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LAURIE CITY SEWERAGE QUESTION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 1 1 100.00% 0 -
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LAURIE CITY SALES TAX THREE PERCENT
QUESTION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 1 1 100.00% 0 -
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 1 1 100.00% 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LAKE OZARK MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DENNIS
NEWBERRY

JOHNNIE
FRANZESKOS

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 0 10 5 50.00% 5 50.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 2 2 100.00% 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 12 7 58.33% 5 41.67%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LAKE OZARK ALDERMAN WARD 3

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MATTHEW C.
WRIGHT

CAROL
(DENECKE)
DENNY

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 0 10 3 30.00% 7 70.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 2 2 100.00% 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 12 5 41.67% 7 58.33%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LINN CREEK ALDERMAN AT LARGE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CLAY "SKIP"
ZEY

MERRY
JONES

Jurisdiction Wide
LINN CREEK 1573 190 12.08% 0 17 9 52.94% 8 47.06%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 17 9 52.94% 8 47.06%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LINN CREEK CITY MARIJUANA #5 SALES
TAX BILL QUESTION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
LINN CREEK 1573 190 12.08% 0 9 8 88.89% 1 11.11%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 9 8 88.89% 1 11.11%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

RICHLAND MAYOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

HAROLD
NEEDS

Terry Barlor
(WI)

Laura Lobland
(WI)

Jurisdiction Wide
HILLHOUSE 506 41 8.10% 0 8 2 25.00% 0 - 6 75.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 8 2 25.00% 0 - 6 75.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

RICHLAND ALDERMAN
WARD I TWO YEAR TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DANA
TANNER

Jurisdiction Wide
HILLHOUSE 506 41 8.10% 0 7 7 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 7 7 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

RICHLAND ALDERMAN WARD I ONE YEAR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JASON
GOLDSMITH

RONDA
WORKMAN
MASSEY

Jurisdiction Wide
HILLHOUSE 506 41 8.10% 0 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 8 3 37.50% 5 62.50%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

SUNRISE BEACH TRUSTEE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DEBORAH K.
STOLLER

VIRGINIA C.
KIRVAN

GERALD
JASPER

SUSAN E.
SCHNEIDER

GREGORY
GORDON

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1778 127 7.14% 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 142 17 11.97% 22 15.49% 31 21.83% 36 25.35% 36 25.35%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 9 3 33.33% 3 33.33% 1 11.11% 2 22.22% 0 -
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 151 20 13.25% 25 16.56% 32 21.19% 38 25.17% 36 23.84%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

VILLAGE SUNRISE BEACH QUESTION NO. 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1778 127 7.14% 0 0 0 - 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2,3 & WB 0 204 - 0 54 36 66.67% 18 33.33%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 57 38 66.67% 19 33.33%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

FOUR SEASONS TRUSTEE

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CHRISTELLE
MAHER BOB AVERY

TONY
BALDRIDGE

DAVID J.
PERDUE

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 0 845 191 22.60% 163 19.29% 225 26.63% 266 31.48%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 33 6 18.18% 3 9.09% 12 36.36% 12 36.36%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 878 197 22.44% 166 18.91% 237 26.99% 278 31.66%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

VILLAGE OF FOUR SEASONS QUESTION

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4142 695 16.78% 0 459 185 40.31% 274 59.69%
ABSENTEE - 366 - 0 16 6 37.50% 10 62.50%
Total 26633 4233 15.89% 0 475 191 40.21% 284 59.79%


